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Bib

267
314
299
317
349
308
319
348
345
327
311
325
347
310
335
296
315
300
295
351
274
362
275
318
257
292
352
334
273
286
312
263
302
266
255
260
331
333
259
303
272
313
354
321
353

Name

Aaron Butters
Andrew Ryan
Eldon Martin
Ryder Slayton
Bill Zeltwanger
Gary Passamonte
Cody Slayton
Paul Cone

Dan Hubbard
Josiah Talladay
Geoffrey Pollack
Mark Stryker
Pat Cooney
Josh Paul
Thomas Santee
Gianna Martel
Thomas Sessler
Justin Matwiejow
Michael Manley
lan Stewart
Becky Corwin
Katelyn White
Dave Decker
Codey Noel Slayton
Phil Barner
Bryan Krick
Leah Depra
Garret Emo
Dana Coots
Wayne Hart

Tim Rooke
Adam Brown
Jami Merrill
Kevin Butters
David Babcock
John Birchard
Carol Windnagle
Debra Zeltwanger
Ron Beck

Linda Merrill
Debra Connell
Sierra Rose
Jessica Knoll
Anne Snedaker
Lori Fuller

Category Gender
12-18 Male
12-18 Male
30-39 Male
12-18 Male
60+ Male
60+ Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Male
40-49 Male
12-18 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Male
40-49 Female
12-18 Male
60+ Male
19-29 Female
50-59 Male
30-39 Male
50-59 Male
19-29 Male
19-29 Female

19-29 Female
50-59 Male
12-18 Female

50-59 Male
40-49 Male
19-29 Female
19-29 Male
40-49 Male
60+ Male
19-29 Male
50-59 Male
12-18 Female
12-18 Male
30-39 Male
40-49 Male
50-59 Female
60+ Female
40-49 Male
50-59 Female

60+ Female
19-29 Female
30-39 Female
60+ Female

40-49 Female

Time

18:13.0
19:52.3
20:13.3
20:27.7
20:37.1
21:16.8
21:21.8
21:46.0
22:14.0
22:51.1
23:32.1
23:46.7
23:58.1
24:20.3
24:21.5
24:28.0
24:49.2
25:20.3
25:25.3
25:30.4
25:36.7
25:38.0
25:39.8
25:46.6
26:15.9
26:55.5
27:08.7
27:09.5
27:11.7
27:18.6
27:25.5
27:39.9
27:56.1
28:04.2
28:38.0
28:58.9
29:00.0
29:07.2
29:11.6
29:13.8
29:19.0
30:23.6
30:24.7
31:.02.4
31:03.0



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

320
261
254
304
360
281
346
328
256
253
343
280
337
276
285
294
278
332
289
301
309
269
270
361
359
344
336
287
324
293
350
277
330
358
338
322
323
258
268
298
356
355
291
290
271
297
283

ALISON SMALL
Jennifer Birchard
Erich Asperschlager
William Morrissey
Erin White
Kaitlynn Frawley
Amy Coots

Joel Talladay
Naomi Barner
Melissa Allio
Lydia Allio

Amelia Finlayson
Carmen Pickering
David Dominick
Teresa Haight
Alyssa Landries
Tonya Edwards
Trisia Young

Joy Krick

Sarah McDivitt
Myra Passamonte
Hannah Clark
Kamie Clark

Paul White
Kathie White
Jessica Mullen
Jessica Hand
Wanda Hoppe
Donna Strahan-Sakoskie
Anne Krotje
Michaela Walker
Susan Drake
Aubre Virkler
Brian Mehlenbacher
Joyce Walker
Casey Spring
Sean Spring
Tammy Bauerschmidt
Jody Church
Laurel Martel
Travis Guerin
Matt Guerin
Andria Krick

Joel Krick

Gillian Coats
Raymond Martel
Melissa Haas

40-49
40-49
40-49
60+

12-18
19-29
40-49
12-18
30-39
19-29
12-18
12-18
40-49
60+

50-59
19-29
40-49
40-49
12-18
30-39
60+

12-18
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
12-18
60+

30-39
50-59
60+

30-39
40-49
40-49
60+

60+

30-39
30-39
19-29
12-18
19-29
60+

40-49

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

31:03.9
31:08.3
31:30.8
32:17.8
32:19.1
32:44.7
32:58.2
33:25.7
33:28.4
33:35.4
34:25.5
34:58.9
35:03.4
35:14.9
35:51.8
36:11.2
36:12.5
36:14.1
36:17.4
37:46.8
41:25.8
41:55.8
41:56.1
42:16.2
42:16.6
42:17.6
43:45.8
44:23.0
44:24.1
44:24.8
45:24.9
45:44.2
45:44.4
46:09.5
46:33.4
47:59.7
47:59.9
48:29.6
51:05.2
51:15.4
51:23.9
51:24.7
52:01.6
52:09.3
52:17.2
52:20.1
53:21.2
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284
264
279
329
339
340
282
342
341
262
265
288
305
306
307
316
326
357

Bib

347
296
274
362
318
352
302
331
333
303
272
313
354
321
353
320
261
360
281
346
256
253
343
280
337
285

Chris Haas

Dennis Buckley
Amy Falke

Jodi Talladay
Brian Gindley
Andrea Gindley
John Gordon

Dave Dembik
Barbara Dembik
Vitaliy Boichuk
Warren Burnside
Christopher Hyer
DEBORAH NAGEL
Zory Nazarko
Ruslan Nesenchuk
Vicky Shur

Mary Svintozelsky
Jacob Schreppel

Overall - Female
Name

Pat Cooney
Gianna Martel
Becky Corwin
Katelyn White
Codey Noel Slayton
Leah Depra

Jami Merrill

Carol Windnagle
Debra Zeltwanger
Linda Merrill
Debra Connell
Sierra Rose
Jessica Knoll
Anne Snedaker
Lori Fuller
ALISON SMALL
Jennifer Birchard
Erin White
Kaitlynn Frawley
Amy Coots
Naomi Barner
Melissa Allio
Lydia Allio

Amelia Finlayson
Carmen Pickering
Teresa Haight

50-59
60+
40-49
40-49
60+
19-29
60+
60+
60+
19-29
60+
19-29
60+
19-29
12-18
12-18
19-29
19-29

Category
40-49
19-29
19-29
19-29
12-18
19-29
12-18
50-59
60+
50-59
60+
19-29
30-39
60+
40-49
40-49
40-49
12-18
19-29
40-49
30-39
19-29
12-18
12-18
40-49
50-59

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

55:27.7
55:58.1
1.01:52.6
1:01:52.8
1.03:28.5
1:03:31.3
1:07:56.0
1:07:56.5
1:07:56.8
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

23:58.1
24:28.0
25:36.7
25:38.0
25:46.6
27:08.7
27:56.1
29:00.0
29:07.2
29:13.8
29:19.0
30:23.6
30:24.7
31:.02.4
31:03.0
31:03.9
31:08.3
32:19.1
32:44.7
32:58.2
33:28.4
33:35.4
34:25.5
34:58.9
35:03.4
35:51.8



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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294
278
332
289
301
309
269
270
359
344
336
287
324
293
350
277
330
338
322
258
268
298
291
271
283
279
329
340
341
305
306
316
326

Bib
267
314
299
317
349
308
319
348
345
327
311

Alyssa Landries
Tonya Edwards
Trisia Young
Joy Krick

Sarah McDivitt
Myra Passamonte
Hannah Clark
Kamie Clark
Kathie White
Jessica Mullen
Jessica Hand
Wanda Hoppe

Donna Strahan-Sakoskie

Anne Krotje
Michaela Walker
Susan Drake
Aubre Virkler
Joyce Walker
Casey Spring

Tammy Bauerschmidt

Jody Church
Laurel Martel
Andria Krick
Gillian Coats
Melissa Haas
Amy Falke

Jodi Talladay
Andrea Gindley
Barbara Dembik
DEBORAH NAGEL
Zory Nazarko
Vicky Shur

Mary Svintozelsky

Overall - Male
Name

Aaron Butters
Andrew Ryan
Eldon Martin
Ryder Slayton
Bill Zeltwanger
Gary Passamonte
Cody Slayton
Paul Cone

Dan Hubbard
Josiah Talladay
Geoffrey Pollack

19-29
40-49
40-49
12-18
30-39
60+

12-18
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
12-18
60+

30-39
60+

30-39
40-49
60+

60+

19-29
19-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
19-29
60+

60+

19-29
12-18
19-29

Category
12-18
12-18
30-39
12-18
60+
60+
30-39
30-39
40-49
12-18
50-59

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

36:11.2
36:12.5
36:14.1
36:17.4
37:46.8
41:25.8
41:55.8
41:56.1
42:16.6
42:17.6
43:45.8
44:23.0
44:24.1
44:24.8
45:24.9
45:44.2
45:44.4
46:33.4
47:59.7
48:29.6
51:05.2
51:15.4
52:01.6
52:17.2
53:21.2
1:01:52.6
1:01:52.8
1:03:31.3
1:07:56.8
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

18:13.0
19:52.3
20:13.3
20:27.7
20:37.1
21:16.8
21:21.8
21:46.0
22:14.0
22:51.1
23:32.1



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Place

A WDN

325
310
335
315
300
295
351
275
257
292
334
273
286
312
263
266
255
260
259
254
304
328
276
361
358
323
356
355
290
297
284
264
339
282
342
262
265
288
307
357

Bib

267
314
317
327

Mark Stryker
Josh Paul
Thomas Santee
Thomas Sessler
Justin Matwiejow
Michael Manley
lan Stewart

Dave Decker

Phil Barner

Bryan Krick
Garret Emo
Dana Coots
Wayne Hart

Tim Rooke

Adam Brown
Kevin Butters
David Babcock
John Birchard
Ron Beck

Erich Asperschlager
William Morrissey
Joel Talladay
David Dominick
Paul White

Brian Mehlenbacher
Sean Spring
Travis Guerin
Matt Guerin

Joel Krick
Raymond Martel
Chris Haas
Dennis Buckley
Brian Gindley
John Gordon
Dave Dembik
Vitaliy Boichuk
Warren Burnside
Christopher Hyer
Ruslan Nesenchuk
Jacob Schreppel

12-18

Name

Aaron Butters
Andrew Ryan
Ryder Slayton
Josiah Talladay

50-59
12-18
60+

50-59
30-39
50-59
19-29
50-59
50-59
40-49
19-29
40-49
60+

19-29
50-59
12-18
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
60+

12-18
60+

50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
12-18
60+

50-59
60+

60+

60+

60+

19-29
60+

19-29
12-18
19-29

Category
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

23:46.7
24:20.3
24:21.5
24:49.2
25:20.3
25:25.3
25:30.4
25:39.8
26:15.9
26:55.5
27:09.5
27:11.7
27:18.6
27:25.5
27:39.9
28:04.2
28:38.0
28:58.9
29:11.6
31:30.8
32:17.8
33:25.7
35:14.9
42:16.2
46:09.5
47:59.9
51:23.9
51:24.7
52:09.3
52:20.1
55:27.7
55:58.1
1:03:28.5
1:07:56.0
1:07:56.5
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

18:13.0
19:52.3
20:27.7
22:51.1
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310
318
302
266
360
328
343
280
289
269
350
290
307
316

Bib
318
302
360
343
280
289
269
350
316

Bib
267
314
317
327
310
266
328
290
307

Bib

296
351
274
362
352
334

Josh Paul

Codey Noel Slayton
Jami Merrill

Kevin Butters

Erin White

Joel Talladay
Lydia Allio

Amelia Finlayson
Joy Krick

Hannah Clark
Michaela Walker
Joel Krick

Ruslan Nesenchuk
Vicky Shur

12-18 - Female
Name

Codey Noel Slayton
Jami Merrill

Erin White

Lydia Allio
Amelia Finlayson
Joy Krick
Hannah Clark
Michaela Walker
Vicky Shur

12-18 - Male
Name

Aaron Butters
Andrew Ryan
Ryder Slayton
Josiah Talladay
Josh Paul
Kevin Butters
Joel Talladay
Joel Krick
Ruslan Nesenchuk

19-29

Name
Gianna Matrtel
lan Stewart
Becky Corwin
Katelyn White
Leah Depra
Garret Emo

12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18

Category
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18

Category
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18
12-18

Category
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

24:20.3
25:46.6
27:56.1
28:04.2
32:19.1
33:25.7
34:25.5
34:58.9
36:17.4
41:55.8
45:24.9
52:09.3
DNS

DNS

Time

25:46.6
27:56.1
32:19.1
34:25.5
34:58.9
36:17.4
41:55.8
45:24.9
DNS

Time

18:13.0
19:52.3
20:27.7
22:51.1
24:20.3
28:04.2
33:25.7
52:09.3
DNS

Time

24:28.0
25:30.4
25:36.7
25:38.0
27:08.7
27:09.5
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312
313
281
253
294
291
271
340
262
288
306
326
357

Bib
296
274
362
352
313
281
253
294
291
271
340
306
326

Bib
351
334
312
262
288
357

Bib

299
319
348
300
255
354

Tim Rooke
Sierra Rose
Kaitlynn Frawley
Melissa Allio
Alyssa Landries
Andria Krick
Gillian Coats
Andrea Gindley
Vitaliy Boichuk
Christopher Hyer
Zory Nazarko
Mary Svintozelsky
Jacob Schreppel

19-29 - Female
Name

Gianna Martel
Becky Corwin
Katelyn White
Leah Depra
Sierra Rose
Kaitlynn Frawley
Melissa Allio
Alyssa Landries
Andria Krick
Gillian Coats
Andrea Gindley
Zory Nazarko
Mary Svintozelsky

19-29 - Male
Name

lan Stewart
Garret Emo

Tim Rooke
Vitaliy Boichuk
Christopher Hyer
Jacob Schreppel

30-39

Name

Eldon Martin
Cody Slayton
Paul Cone
Justin Matwiejow
David Babcock
Jessica Knoll

19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29

Category
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29

Category
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

27:25.5
30:23.6
32:44.7
33:35.4
36:11.2
52:01.6
52:17.2
1:03:31.3
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
24:28.0
25:36.7
25:38.0
27:08.7
30:23.6
32:44.7
33:35.4
36:11.2
52:01.6
52:17.2
1:03:31.3
DNS
DNS

Time
25:30.4
27:09.5
27:25.5
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

20:13.3
21:21.8
21:46.0
25:20.3
28:38.0
30:24.7
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256
301
344
324
330
322
356
355

Bib
354
256
301
344
324
330
322

Bib
299
319
348
300
255
356
355

Bib

345
347
292
273
260
259
353
320
261
254
346
337
278
332
270
359

Naomi Barner
Sarah McDivitt
Jessica Mullen

Donna Strahan-Sakoskie

Aubre Virkler
Casey Spring
Travis Guerin
Matt Guerin

30-39 - Female
Name

Jessica Knoll
Naomi Barner
Sarah McDivitt
Jessica Mullen

Donna Strahan-Sakoskie

Aubre Virkler
Casey Spring

30-39 - Male
Name

Eldon Martin
Cody Slayton
Paul Cone
Justin Matwiejow
David Babcock
Travis Guerin
Matt Guerin

40-49

Name

Dan Hubbard

Pat Cooney
Bryan Krick

Dana Coots

John Birchard
Ron Beck

Lori Fuller
ALISON SMALL
Jennifer Birchard
Erich Asperschlager
Amy Coots
Carmen Pickering
Tonya Edwards
Trisia Young
Kamie Clark
Kathie White

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Category
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

33:28.4
37:46.8
42:17.6
44:24.1
45:44.4
47:59.7
51:23.9
51:24.7

Time

30:24.7
33:28.4
37:46.8
42:17.6
44:24.1
45:44.4
47:59.7

Time

20:13.3
21:21.8
21:46.0
25:20.3
28:38.0
51:23.9
51:24.7

Time

22:14.0
23:58.1
26:55.5
27:11.7
28:58.9
29:11.6
31:03.0
31:03.9
31:08.3
31:30.8
32:58.2
35:03.4
36:12.5
36:14.1
41:56.1
42:16.6
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336
293
323
258
283
279
329

Bib
347
353
320
261
346
337
278
332
270
359
336
293
258
283
279
329

Bib
345
292
273
260
259
254
323

Bib
311
325
315
295
275
257
263
331

Jessica Hand

Anne Krotje

Sean Spring

Tammy Bauerschmidt
Melissa Haas

Amy Falke

Jodi Talladay

40-49 - Female
Name

Pat Cooney

Lori Fuller
ALISON SMALL
Jennifer Birchard
Amy Coots
Carmen Pickering
Tonya Edwards
Trisia Young
Kamie Clark
Kathie White
Jessica Hand
Anne Krotje
Tammy Bauerschmidt
Melissa Haas
Amy Falke

Jodi Talladay

40-49 - Male

Name

Dan Hubbard

Bryan Krick

Dana Coots

John Birchard

Ron Beck

Erich Asperschlager
Sean Spring

50-59

Name

Geoffrey Pollack
Mark Stryker
Thomas Sessler
Michael Manley
Dave Decker
Phil Barner
Adam Brown
Carol Windnagle

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Category
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Category
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Category
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

43:45.8
44:24.8
47:59.9
48:29.6
53:21.2
1:01:52.6
1:01:52.8

Time
23:58.1
31:03.0
31:03.9
31:08.3
32:58.2
35:03.4
36:12.5
36:14.1
41:56.1
42:16.6
43:45.8
44:24.8
48:29.6
53:21.2
1:01:52.6
1:01:52.8

Time

22:14.0
26:55.5
27:11.7
28:58.9
29:11.6
31:30.8
47:59.9

Time

23:32.1
23:46.7
24:49.2
25:25.3
25:39.8
26:15.9
27:39.9
29:00.0
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303
285
361
287
358
284

Bib
331
303
285
287

Bib
311
325
315
295
275
257
263
361
358
284

Bib

349
308
335
286
333
272
321
304
276
309
277
338
268
298
297
264
339
282

Linda Merrill

Teresa Haight

Paul White

Wanda Hoppe
Brian Mehlenbacher
Chris Haas

50-59 - Female
Name

Carol Windnagle
Linda Merrill
Teresa Haight
Wanda Hoppe

50-59 - Male
Name

Geoffrey Pollack
Mark Stryker
Thomas Sessler
Michael Manley
Dave Decker
Phil Barner
Adam Brown
Paul White
Brian Mehlenbacher
Chris Haas

60+

Name

Bill Zeltwanger
Gary Passamonte
Thomas Santee
Wayne Hart
Debra Zeltwanger
Debra Connell
Anne Snedaker
William Morrissey
David Dominick
Myra Passamonte
Susan Drake
Joyce Walker
Jody Church
Laurel Martel
Raymond Martel
Dennis Buckley
Brian Gindley
John Gordon

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Category
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Category
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Category
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

29:13.8
35:51.8
42:16.2
44:23.0
46:09.5
55:27.7

Time

29:00.0
29:13.8
35:51.8
44:23.0

Time

23:32.1
23:46.7
24:49.2
25:25.3
25:39.8
26:15.9
27:39.9
42:16.2
46:09.5
55:27.7

Time
20:37.1
21:16.8
24:21.5
27:18.6
29:07.2
29:19.0
31:02.4
32:17.8
35:14.9
41:25.8
45:44.2
46:33.4
51:05.2
51:15.4
52:20.1
55:58.1
1.03:28.5
1:07:56.0
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342
341
265
305

Bib
333
272
321
309
277
338
268
298
341
305

Bib
349
308
335
286
304
276
297
264
339
282
342
265

Dave Dembik
Barbara Dembik
Warren Burnside
DEBORAH NAGEL

60+ - Female
Name

Debra Zeltwanger
Debra Connell
Anne Snedaker
Myra Passamonte
Susan Drake
Joyce Walker
Jody Church
Laurel Martel
Barbara Dembik
DEBORAH NAGEL

60+ - Male

Name

Bill Zeltwanger
Gary Passamonte
Thomas Santee
Wayne Hart
William Morrissey
David Dominick
Raymond Matrtel
Dennis Buckley
Brian Gindley
John Gordon
Dave Dembik
Warren Burnside

60+
60+
60+
60+

Category
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+

Category
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+

Male
Female
Male
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

1.07:56.5
1:07:56.8
DNS
DNS

Time
29:07.2
29:19.0
31:02.4
41:25.8
45:44.2
46:33.4
51:05.2
51:15.4
1:07:56.8
DNS

Time
20:37.1
21:16.8
24:21.5
27:18.6
32:17.8
35:14.9
52:20.1
55:58.1
1:03:28.5
1:07:56.0
1:07:56.5
DNS



